Tar get Canpus
Tar get Canpus
Di strict Nane
Canpus Type

Canpus
Nunmber

010901101
043917101
049903101
061901122
067902101
070908106
074912101
091905101
097902102
101925103
111901102
119903101
126902108
126905101
126905104
126905105
126907101
129901102
129905104
150901101
161916101
169901042
170906104
170906107
170906108
181901103
182904101 >
184902107
184902109
188901139
188901141
191901113
220915106
226906101
227913105
234905101
234906104
246904109
246914101
249902110
250907103

Name: SANTO EL
#: 182904101
SANTO | SD
El emrent ary School

Canpus
Nane

MEDI NA EL

BLUE RI DGE EL
VALLEY VI EW EL
BLANTON EL

Cl SCO EL

MI' PEAK EL
TRENTON EL

HOWE EL

ANN WHI TNEY EL
HUFFMAN | NT SCHL
ACTON EL

PERRI N EL
BRANSOM EL

H D STAPLES EL
NORTH JOSHUA EL
PLUM CREEK EL
RI O VI STA EL
NOLA KATHRYN W LSON EL
SQUTHSI DE EL
LLANO EL

VEST | NT

BOW E | NT

BEAR BRANCH EL
NI CHOLS SAWM LL ELEMENTA
TOM R ELLI SOR EL
BRI DGE CI TY I NT
SANTO EL

SPRI NGTOAMN RENO EL
GOSHEN CREEK EL
PUCKETT EL

W NDSCR EL

HI LLSI DE EL

SI LVER CREEK EL
WALL EL

SERENE HlI LLS ELEMENTARY
MARTINS M LL EL
VAN M DDLE

JO ANN FORD EL
COUPLAND EL
BOYD | NT

W NNSBORO EL

G oup Average

Texas

District
Name

MEDI NA | SD

BLUE RI DGE | SD
VALLEY VI EW | SD
DENTON | SD

Cl SCO | sD

M DLOTHI AN | SD
TRENTON | SD
HOWE | SD

HAM LTON | SD
HUFFMAN | SD
GRANBURY | SD
PERRI N-VWHI TT ClI SD
BURLESON | SD
JOSHUA | SD
JOSHUA | SD
JOSHUA | SD

RI O VI STA | SD
CRANDALL | SD
MABANK | SD
LLANO | SD

VEST | SD

BOWE | SD
MAGNCLI A | SD
MAGNCLI A | SD
MAGNCLI A | SD
BRIDGE CI TY | SD
SANTO | SD

SPRI NGTOMN | SD
SPRI NGTOMN | SD
AMARI LLO | SD
AMARI LLO | SD
CANYON | SD
AZLE | SD

WALL | SD

LAKE TRAVI S | SD
MARTINS M LL | SD
VAN | SD
GECRGETOMN | SD
COUPLAND | SD
BOYD | SD

W NNSBORO | SD

Educat

on

2011- 12 Canpus Conparison G oup

* k%

% % %
White_ _ Econ__ Hispanic
79.7 48.1 18.0
78.5 54.5 18.2
79.6 50.9 16.5
78.3 9.8 13.5
78.8 66. 7 17.5
78.4 20.9 16.1
78.8 51.0 15.8
81.3 53.0 13.7
77.5 64.5 19.7
80.9 37.7 15.2
81.0 40.6 15.7
77.8 57.8 20.5
80. 2 33.5 12.9
78.3 68. 4 17.8
78.7 26.2 15.6
77.6 54.1 18.7
78.7 63.4 17.7
80. 3 34.5 14.8
79.8 75.6 14.2
78.5 56. 3 15.8
77.7 54.3 17.3
79.7 46. 4 15.9
81.3 14.9 14.0
80. 3 33.8 14.3
78.0 19.2 17.1
81.1 38.1 13.9
79.3 53.9 19.2
80. 3 67.3 18.2
79.5 55.9 16.3
77.5 21.5 15.2
79.4 21.8 13.0
78.3 12.7 16.4
80.6 40.8 15.9
80.1 15.5 17.9
78.6 11.8 14.2
80. 8 54.5 15.4
77.7 49.4 17.7
80.0 18.2 15.3
78.3 40.6 19.8

.5 .9 0

2 .3 .8

.3 .9 9

Order of colums will

Agency

Mobi ity
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16.
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vary on lists for other canpuses ***



